2020-2021 CLASS SCHEDULE

8:00 -8:45
8:50-9:35
9:40-10:25
10:30-11:15
11:20-12:05
12:10-12:40
12:45-1:30
1:35-2:20
2:25-3:10
3:15-4.00

8:00 -8:45
8:50-9:35
9:40-10:25
10:30-11:15
11:20-12:05
12:10-12:40
12:45-1:30
1:35-2:20
2:25-3:10
3:15-4:00

First Period

Second Period

Third Period

Fourth Period

Fifth Period

MS Sixth Period (Lunch)
MS Seventh Period

MS Eighth Period — Band, Choir, etc
MS Ninth Period — SST
MS Athletics

First Period

Second Period

Third Period

Fourth Period

Fifth Period

HS Sixth Activity Period/Study Hall
HS Seventh Lunch

HS Eighth Period

HS Ninth Period — Band, Choir, etc
HS Athletics — SST

CHAPEL SCHEDULE w/ a 45-minute chapel:

8:00-8:45
8:50-9:35
9:40-10:25
10:30-11:15
11:20-12:00
12:05-12:35
12:40-1:15
1:20-1:55
2:00-2:35
2:40-3:10
3:15-4.00

8:00-8:45
8:50-9:35
9:40-10:25
10:30-11:15
11:20-12:00
12:05-12:35
12:40-1:15
1:20-1:55
2:00-2:35
2:40-3:10
3:15-4:00

First Period
CHAPEL

Second Period
Third Period

Fourth Period

Sixth Period (Lunch)
MS Fifth Period

MS Seventh Period
MS Eighth Period — Band, Choir, etc
MS Ninth Period — SST
MS Athletics

First Period

CHAPEL

Second Period

Third Period

Fourth Period

HS Activity Period/Study Hall
HS Lunch

HS Fifth Period

HS Eighth Period

HS Ninth Period — Band, Choir, etc.
HS Athletics — SST



