## **2020-2021 CLASS SCHEDULE**

8:00 -8:45	First Period
8:50-9:35	Second Period
9:40-10:25	Third Period
10:30-11:15	Fourth Period
11:20-12:05	Fifth Period
12:10-12:40	MS Sixth Period (Lunch)
12:45-1:30	MS Seventh Period
1:35-2:20	MS Eighth Period - Band, Choir, etc
2:25-3:10	MS Ninth Period - SST
3:15-4:00	MS Athletics
8:00 -8:45	First Period
8:50-9:35	Second Period
9:40-10:25	Third Period
10:30-11:15	Fourth Period
11:20-12:05	Fifth Period
12:10-12:40	HS Sixth Activity Period/Study Hall
12:45-1:30	HS Seventh Lunch
1:35-2:20	HS Eighth Period
2:25-3:10	HS Ninth Period - Band, Choir, etc
3:15-4:00	HS Athletics – SST

## CHAPEL SCHEDULE w/ a 45-minute chapel:

8:00-8:45	First Period
8:50-9:35	CHAPEL
9:40-10:25	Second Period
10:30-11:15	Third Period
11:20-12:00	Fourth Period
12:05-12:35	Sixth Period (Lunch)
12:40-1:15	MS Fifth Period
1:20-1:55	MS Seventh Period
2:00-2:35	MS Eighth Period - Band, Choir, etc
2:40-3:10	MS Ninth Period - SST
3:15-4:00	MS Athletics
8:00-8:45	First Period
8:50-9:35	CHAPEL
9:40-10:25	Second Period
10:30-11:15	Third Period
11:20-12:00	Fourth Period
12:05-12:35	HS Activity Period/Study Hall
12:40-1:15	HS Lunch
1:20-1:55	HS Fifth Period
2:00-2:35	HS Eighth Period
2:40-3:10	HS Ninth Period – Band, Choir, etc.
3:15-4:00	HS Athletics – SST